
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Weber #7

Start 7-1-19
6 soil 6 Finish 7-3-19

32 clay/gravel 38
202 shale 240
40 lime 280
20 shale 300
40 lime 340
66 shale 406
107 lime 513 Set 40’ of  7” w/5sxs           

Ran 1087.7’ of  2 ⅞                        
cemented to surface 160sxs  

26 shale 539
6 lime 545

17 shale 562
112 lime 674
166 shale 840
32 lime 872
57 shale 929
34 lime 963
14 shale 977
5 lime 982

18 shale 1000
6 lime 1006
4 shale 1010
4 lime 1014  

15 shale 1029  
17 bkn sand 1046 good show
3 dk sand 1049 show
7 shale 1056
6 bkn sand 1062 good show

30 shale 1092 T.D.
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